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FEATURES

Low Insertion Loss & Low PDL.
Good Channel -to -Channel uniformity.
Wide Operating Wave length  ( 1260 nm to 1650 nm )

DESIGN & MATERIALS

Splitter Type Steel Tube PLC Splitter, Cassette PLC Splitter

Configuration Type 
1x2, 1x4, 1x8, 1x16, 1x32, 1x64

Fibre Type Single mode (G657.A)

Connector Type SC, LC

Fibre Diameter 250µm, 900µm

Fiber Length 1.0m

Model 1x2 1x4 1x8 1x16 1x32

Wavelength 1260-1650

Insertion Loss (Max dB) 4.2 7.2 10.5 13.7 20.6

Channel Uniformity (Max dB) 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.6 2.0

Polarization Dependent Loss (Max dB) 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3

Return Loss (Min dB) 55.0

Direction (Min dB) 55.0

250um Basic type PLC splitter 4x7x40 4x7x50

900um Steel tube type PLC splitter 4x7x60

Operating Temperature -40°C to 85°C

2x2, 2x4, 2x8, 2x16, 2x32, 2x64

Cassette type PLC splitter 10x80x100

Dimension (mm)
(HxWxL)

4x12x60

18x80x120

1x64

Model 2x2 2x4 2x8 2x16 2x32

Wavelength 1260-1650

Insertion Loss (Max dB) 4.2 7.3 11.5 14.3 21.0

Channel Uniformity (Max dB) 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.5 2.0

Polarization Dependent Loss (Max dB) 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3

Return Loss (Min dB) 55.0

Direction (Min dB) 55.0

250um Basic type PLC splitter 4x7x50 4x7x60

900um Steel tube type PLC splitter 4x7x60

Cassette type PLC splitter 10x80x100

Dimension (mm)
(HxWxL)

4x12x70

18x80x120

2x64

1×N PLC optical splitter

2×N PLC Optical Splitter

Storage Temprature -40°C to 85°C

Note: Above Parameters Without Connector Each Connector will add 0.2 dB.

Excellent Environmental Stability



39-4A08S20N Single Mode 1X8 G657.A1 Steel Tube Bare Fibre Splitter with SC/UPC Connector

39-4A08S30N Single Mode 1X8 G657.A1 Steel Tube Bare Fibre Splitter with SC/APC Connector

39-1S1600MN Single Mode 2x16 Steel Tube Bare Fibre Splitter without Connector

39-7A04S3PX Single Mode 1x4 G657.A1 SC/APC Cassette Splitter With Connector

39-8A08S3PX Single Mode 2x8 G657.A1 SC/APC Cassette Splitter With Connector

39-7A32S3PX Single Mode 1x32 G657.A1 SC/APC Cassette Splitter With Connector

39-4A02S20N Single Mode 1X2 G657.A1 Steel Tube Bare Fibre Splitter with SC/UPC Connector

39-4A04S20N Single Mode 1X4 G657.A1 Steel Tube Bare Fibre Splitter with SC/UPC Connector

39-4A1600MN Single Mode 1x16 G657.A1 Steel Tube Bare Fibre Splitter without Connector
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ORDERING INFORMATION

Part Number Description

39-4S32S30N

39-4S16S30N

39-4S08S30N

39-4S04S30N

39-4S02S30N

SC/APC Single Mode 1x32 Steel Tube Bare Fibre Splitter

SC/APC Single Mode 1x16 Steel Tube Bare Fibre Splitter

SC/APC Single Mode 1x8 Steel Tube Bare Fibre Splitter

SC/APC Single Mode 1x4 Steel Tube Bare Fibre Splitter

SC/APC Single Mode 1x2 Steel Tube Bare Fibre Splitter

39-4S0200MN

39-4S0400MN

39-4S1600MN

39-4S3200MN

Single Mode 1x2 Steel Tube Bare Fibre Splitter without Connector

Single Mode 1x4 Steel Tube Bare Fibre Splitter without Connector

Single Mode 1x16 Steel Tube Bare Fibre Splitter without Connector

Single Mode 1x32 Steel Tube Bare Fibre Splitter without Connector

39-4S0800MN Single Mode 1x8 Steel Tube Bare Fibre Splitter without Connector

39-4A0400MN Single Mode 1x4 G657.A1 Steel Tube Bare Fibre Splitter without Connector

39-4A0800MN Single Mode 1x8 G657.A1 Steel Tube Bare Fibre Splitter without Connector
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